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UNION NAUTIQUE MARSEILLAISE

Challenge Florence Arthaud

28/01/2024

vendredi 26 janvier 2024 & 18.06 h.

Liste des inscrits - ordre des GROUPES (60 concurrents)

Pag 1
(Ed_Ins_G

Ident 1

Ident 2

Concurrent

Série

Grp

Cl

H.b

Bo

Pe

H.n

T/D

Coeff | AAIAP|A/Co |B/Pe

Skipper

Club

FRA 46326

SLOOPY

FIRST 21.7 QR

CLE

CLE

11,0

11,0

125

0,7426

HENRY Gabriel
JAUBERT JULIE
VERET MAXENCE
HENRY ALBERTINE

13024

CN PORT MIOU

FRA 1175

FRIQUET

JOUET 24 GTE

CLE

CLE

10,0

10,0

140

0,7290

BROC Henri
HULOT Solenne
SCANTAMBURLO

Vincent pierre
ODDOU lIsabelle

13017

U.N.M.

FRA 35527

SARTINE

DELPH 26 PTE

CLE

CLE

11,5

0,2

11,3

122

0,7453

584,80

CHABROL Remi
HETHENER ROMAIN
LE GUILLOU Marin
MERCIER Candice

13017

U.N.M.

FRA 2290

CYANA

ARCADIAQ

CLE

CLE

15,5

0,5

1,0

16,0

75

0,7916

BOUYGUES Antoine
MARCHAND Nicolas
LHUISSIER Henri
VALIN Marina

13010

SNEM

FRA 11

FOU DE BASSAN

JOUET 24 PTE

CLE

CLE

8,50

163

0,7096

KELLER Pascal
DIEU Jonathan
DECARRIERE Denis

13016

S.N.M.

FRA 29383

SAIAN

FIRST 27.7 Q

CLE

CLE

18,5

15

17,0

65

0,8021

CHADEL Christine
HATTON Patrick
POULY Elisabeth
MARTIN Gilbert
ANTONINI Marco
BEKKERS Cecile

13017

U.N.M.

FRA 114

JUMPAROUND

J70

CLE

CLE

21,5

20

0,8535

BONAVITA Philippe
DELMAS Nicolas
BRIANCEAU THIBAULT
ROLLAND Corinne

13017

U.N.M.

FRA 773

J.NET CENTRALE MARSEILLE

JNET

J 80

CLE

CLE

21,5

20

0,8535

LECONTE Elise
DEPOID Maelig
ROCHON Alice
XAVIER Solal
MAZO Soen

FRA 1397

LEJCESTLES

J70

CLE

CLE

21,5

20

0,8535

TRABUC-LETONDAL
Nicolas
SORIN Augustin
RIITANO Nicolas
SORIN MATTHIEU
DE BONNAFOS
Philibert

13017

U.N.M.




Liste des inscrits - ordre des GROUPES (60 concurrents)
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Ident 1

Ident 2

Concurrent

Série

Grp

Cl

H.b

Bo

Pe

H.n

T/D

Coeff | AAIAP|A/Co |B/Pe

Skipper

Club

FRA 14031

ATOM'S ACCASTILLAGE
DIFFUSION MARSEILLE
RAPIDO

SURPRISE Q

CLE

SUR

19,5

15

18,0

55

0,8130

ODDOU Philippe
MAUREL Johana
SCELLES Marylise

13017

U.N.M.

FRA 1560

ATAO

SURPRISE Q

CLE

SUR

19,5

40

0,8299

SOLIGNAC JUSTINE
DE SALINS Jean
TOMEY BOZO Nicolas
LEONARDON Charlotte
LOUIS Anna
BOUDY Claire

13017

U.N.M.

FRA 42295

GROMAGO

SURPRISE Q

CLE

SUR

19,5

20

0,8299

FAIOLA Alain
LOUBENS MARTIN
DESTELLE Louis
DIFRAIA Pierre
ARRIGHI Philippe

13101

M.A.C.T.

FRA 42087

BALDO

SURPRISE Q

CLE

SUR

19,5

40

0,8299

584,80

MEINERI Eric
PIERROT Sophie
PAGES Vincent
VINRICH Thomas
BALLERINI Tosca
SOLA Olivier

13032

CNP RECH. SCIENTIF.

FRA 42112

DAISY

SURPRISE Q

‘ CLE

SUR

‘ 19,5

‘ 19,5

‘40

0,8299

‘ CECCON Nicolas

13016

S.N.M.

FRA 22960

KIF

SURPRISE Q

CLE

SUR

19,5

19,5

40

0,8299

BERNOUX Thomas
DARMON Francois
DEMAILLY Yohann
DOT Emmanuel
QUARTERON Jerome

13017

U.N.M.

GER 6009

LEU

JUDEL
VROLIJK

IRC

IRC

1,1670

DESEINE Thierry
BRUNAZZO Eugenia
MINVIELLE Thierry
SCAVONE Jocelyn
MEUNIER

CASSANDRE
TRAPANI VERONA
DAUNAR LUCAS
LEYRA SOLANO

ROMAN L
FIGUS Franscesco
LE BELLEGO Victor
CASTEL-AUDOUY Lea
LECOUFLE Arthur
BLANC Philippe

13017

U.N.M.

FRA 44608

HATHOR

JPK 10.10

IRD

DUO

0,9920

VAN GAVER Paul
QUILLET Hean Francois

FRA 49F2

UN PALIER DEUX TOITS
IF

FIGARO 2

IRD

DUO

1,0530

MORA Christine
VERNHET Didier

34024

C N PALAVAS

FRA 38013

JUBILATIONS

JPK 10.10

IRD

DUO

0,9910

BARBET Guillaume
GUILLEROT Olivier

13021

LA PELLE-MARSEILLE

FRA 36719

FIRSTY 3

A3l

IRD

DUO

0,9850

GUYON Philippe
BERLINGUEZ SYLVIE

83001

S N BANDOL

FRA 53357

SAKIFO

JPK 10.30 2.00
wB

IRD

DUO

1,0230

MAO Philippe
HARDELAY CESAR

13035

CNTL




Liste des inscrits - ordre des GROUPES (60 concurrents)
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Ident 1

Ident 2

Concurrent

Série

Grp

Cl

H.b

Bo

Pe

H.n

T/D

Coeff | AAIAP|A/Co |B/Pe

Skipper

Club

FRA 188

TAM TAM

POGO 40

IRD

DUO

1,2170

ORTIN Christophe
ORTIN Hugo

FRA 53110

SHAKA

SUNFAST 3300

IRD

DUO

1,0260

FROMENT Quentin
RIGOINE DE
FOUGERO THIERRY

30001 SNGRPC

FRA 37150

BLUE 007

JPK 10.10

IRD

DUO

0,9930

SASTRE Michel
BONPAIX Walden

ITA 42

DUNBEE

FIGARO 2 2.10
MOD

IRD

DUO

1,0540

HENRARD STEPHANE

13035 CNTL

FRA 34252

CSE AIRBUS HELICOPTERS
GANGSTER

GRAND
SURPRISE 9/10

OSlI

GSU

27,5

0,5

-35

0,9259

584,80

FEYZEAU Pierre
SEGONNE PASCAL
OTT Adrien
MAURIN YVES
LEFEBVRE ORIANE
EBERHARD Alain

13103 ASAH SECTION VOILE

FRA 34258

CSE DASSAULT ISTRES
SAPAJOU

GRAND
SURPRISE 9/10

oSl

GSU

27,5

0,5

0,9259

GRENIER Sandra
BONACCI Tanguy
KERVINIO NICOLAS
BUTIN VICTORIA
CHABRAN FELIX
GUESDON Arnaud
RENAUD Franck

13035 CNTL

FRA 34255

TEAMWINDS TEAM 2
GALOPIN

GRAND
SURPRISE 9/10

OSlI

GSU

27,5

0,5

-35

0,9259

604,84

BOSSE EMeric
BRUNDU-BULL Anouk
D'ESTAINTOT SOPHIE
CHIPPAUX Nathalie
FRESLON Pierre

FRA 34260

TEAM WINDS TEAM
CYRANO

GRAND
SURPRISE 9/10

OSl

GSU

27,5

0,5

-35

0,9259

569,80

BAREY Nicolas
COLLARD BERTRAND
DUFLOS MARIE
JOUANDET Marie-paule
BALLU LAURE
SALARDON Alice
WARION Olivia

13506 ISHUA

FRA 34080

MASSILIA VOILE
DELPHY

GRAND
SURPRISE 9/10

OSlI

GSU

27,5

0,5

-35

0,9259

SALLERIN Francois
DEMEE Yann
SICHI FANNY
REVILLON Thomas
REBOUL Denis
NIEDERGANG Alexis
GALEA Marie jose
PHINITH Radjani

13017 U.N.M.

FRA 28764

LA NAUTIQUE 9

GRAND
SURPRISE 9/10

OSlI

GSU

27,5

0,5

27,0

-35

0,9259

584,80

DELMAS Lucas
CORBIERES Laurence
BERLINGUEZ

LAFARGU Sylvie
MARIE Solene
VALLARINO NICOLAS
BESSAIT Colin
LE GOUIC Thibaut

13016 S.N.M.




Pag 4

Liste des inscrits - ordre des GROUPES (60 concurrents) (Ed_Ins_G
Ident 1 Ident 2 Concurrent Série Grp Cl |H.b|Bo|Pe|H.n| T/D Coeff | AA/AP|A/Co |B/Pe Skipper Club
FRA 9680 PATITIFA X 37 SPORT OSI | OSIA | 28,005 |1,0|285| -50 | 0,9479 ORTOLAN Pierre 13035 CNTL

COMPAIN Elouan

YOU Dorothee
GANNAC Pierre henri
DUBOIS Anne

JESTIN YANN GABRIEL
PELLERIN Franck
ZUFIC Bruno

FRA 44391 KARINYA DUFOUR 36 OSI | OSIA [ 27507 26,8 | -33 | 0,9231 GROTARD Herve 13035 CNTL
PERFORMANC DUBOISSET Julien

E VENGEON Jean noel
STEINBACH Armande
PLU RONAN

TURIN Nicolas
GOUAULT MATHIEU

FRA 9535 KICK BAVARIA 38 OSI | OSIA (28510 27,5 | -40 | 0,9331 LAOUT Yvon 13017 U.N.M.
MATCH GTE GAMARRA
Jean-christophe
GAMARRA Sebastien
HUBERT GOSSET
Stephan
SERRA-TOSIO Nathalie
SERRA-TOSIO
Redolphe
DUBUC Stephane
PAREY Didier
HUBSCHER Mechthild
REISS Pascal

FRA 13781 EQUINOX DUFOUR 334 OSlI | OSIA [ 25,005 245| -10 | 0,8915 DELAPORTE Christophe |13035 CNTL

TROPHY ANDARELLI Guillaume
MAZZETTO Michele
BARADAT Luc
SILVESTRE DE FERRO

Stanislas
CHAMAILLARD

FRA 9635 ROLLMOP'S 5 X35 OSI | OSIA |285]05|1,0|29,0| -55 | 0,9554 MOURET Nathalie 13016 S.N.M.
TRUPHEME FREDERIC
RONDA Michele

MANIN Philippe
AUTRIC AURELIEN
MOURET Pierre
GUIRAL Matthieu
PIERROT NICOLAS

FRA 38089 KEEP COOL ELAN 350 OSl | OSIA |275|05 |15 285 | -50 | 0,9479 584,80 BAULER Jean francois 13035 CNTL
CAO-BROSSARD
JULIE
MECRIN Cindy
LE NAGARD VICTOR
JANVIER Loic
ALLOPEAU Gil
KIEFFER Stephane
BACCARA Johan
BECKERS Benedicte




Liste des inscrits - ordre des GROUPES (60 concurrents)
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Ident 1

Ident 2

Concurrent

Série

Grp

Cl

H.b

Bo

Pe

H.n

T/D

Coeff | AAIAP|A/Co |B/Pe

Skipper

Club

FRA 38974

MAGE CONSEILS
DEMOSTHENE

ELAN 310

oSl

OSIA

23,0

0,5

0,2

22,7

8

0,8683

BENARD Pierre
GRESSET Stephane
GERMA Cedric

13035 CNTL

FRA 39614

IMAGINE

DUFOUR 36
CLASSIC GTE

OSl

OSIA

21,0

15

40

0,8299

NAUDIN Thomas
VERGNOLLE Serge
PERCHEVAL Jacky
GUERARD Julien
GUERARD Michel
DEFREMONT Camille
LAYEC Patrice
LEBLANC Cedric

13016 S.N.M.

FRA 8038

FANTOME

DRAC 10 50

osl

OSIA

20,0

0,5

20

0,8299

GONZALES Gilles
BLANCHIER PASCALE
CHAVES Peggy
STELLA Dominigue
RANISE Michel
GARITO Frederic
SIEVERS Balthazar
BREYSSE FREDERIC

13016 S.N. M.

FRA 45656

LA TROUPE A CORTO
CORTO

X 40 STD

oSl

OSIA

29,0

0,7

0,9449

GALLOT-LAVALLEE

Christophe
GUEBELS Camille
HERVY Jean claude
BENISTY Celia
HERVE Florent
RANNOU Aurelien
JEANROY Constance
AUBRY Sebastien
JADOT Cecile

13016 S.N. M.

FRA 555

BART

JPK 998

(O8]

OSIA

32,0

2,8

-57

0,9585

574,16

LAVABRE Nicolas
BERNABEU Gil
MOLLET Olivier
HALLEREAU David
PICON Jean marc
POUSSIN Nicolas
DE GIULI MORGHEN

CORRADO

FRA 16F3

ONE PONANT
FAVOUILLE

FIGARO 3

osl

OSIA

31,0

0,5

0,9772

MORANTE-PEREZ Andre
LAW lIsabelle
PERDERSEN Alicia
ABRAHAMI Adva
SPONTON Caroline
DONNEZ Morgane

13035 CNTL

GER 6091

LEU OSIRIS EXP INVITE
LEU

JUDEL
VROLIJK (EXP.)

osl

OSIA

34,0

1,0239

604,84

DAUNAR Lucas

FRA 44955

JIM JIM

SIGMA 33 OOD

OSlI

OSIA

18,0

0,5

60

0,8075

604,84

D'ANTUONO Maxime
DAVID Juliette
FIGARELLA Antoine
LECOMMANDOUX

David
BRAND Donatien




Liste des inscrits - ordre des GROUPES (60 concurrents)
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Ident 1

Ident 2

Concurrent

Série

Grp

Cl

H.b

Bo

Pe

H.n

T/D

Coeff | AAIAP|A/Co |B/Pe

Skipper

Club

FRA 9766

TOYOTAAUTOSPRINTER
DELOS

DEHLER 38
2013 COURSE

oSl

OSIA

28,5

0,5

28,0

-45

0,9404

LACOSTE Erik
LE BRIS Sophie
MOLINA ALAIN
MATHIEU SEBASTIEN
TEISSIER Arnaud
LACOSTE Francois
PACELLE Jonathan

13035

CNTL

FRA 45001

KOUROS

DUFOUR 350
GL

oSl

OSIA

23,5

0,5

0,8721

LOUVET Jerome
SIBILLE Jean marie
SIBILLE Antoine
CRUMIERE Stephane
CRUMIERE Loic

13105

APIPR - SECT VOILE

FRA 9653

ASACA LANAUTIQUE
LA NAUTIQUE 10

A 35 BDH

OSlI

OSIA

27,5

0,5

1,0

28,0

0,9404

584,80

LE HELLEY Loic-gwendal
DE WEVER Pascal
ALLARD Romain
MARNAT Philippe
COUDERC lIsabelle

13016

S.N.M.

FRA 9628

NO EXCAPE

X 412

oSl

OSIA

28,5

0,5

0,9404

FLORY Bernard
LACROIX Frederic
FLORENT-RACINE

Helene
STRAZZULLA Jean

yves
VENGUD Bruno
TALLO Isabella

13035

CNTL

FRA 5540

INTREPIDE

ELAN 410

OSlI

OSIA

30,5

0,8

-62

0,9662

600,00

SANJUAN Marc
LUCCIONI Edouard
SANJUAN Melanie
BORONAT Alex
LE BARS Benoit

83001

S N BANDOL

FRA 37497

KIMBE RED!

DUFOUR 34 E

oSl

OSIA

24,0

0,6

0,8772

DERUSSY Louis-christian
GEILING Franck
GENNETEAU Benoit
HURE Florent
IMBERT Camille
LECAS Leo
CASTANER Thomas

13035

CNTL

ITA 15663

GODZILLA 2

ELAN 37 GTE

osl

OSIA

26,0

0,9119

600,00

BOUCARD Julien
ORTIN Hugo

13016

S.N.M.

FRA 44861

VIRUS !!!

SUN FAST 3200
R2

OSlI

OSIA

27,0

0,5

0,5

-35

0,9259

CASTELLI Didier
KERHOAS MARCEL
BOISLORET Stephane
VANHOVE Daniele
LORDET Jean-marie

13035

CNTL

FRA 30030

MOJO

FARR 30

OSlI

OSIA

30,5

0,5

0,2

30,2

-67

0,9740

LECOMTE Emmanuel
DECROLY Etienne
DE CHEVIGNY Benoit
LE BOURG Florence
PERRIN Laurent
BENEVENTI Bettina
PIOT Valerie

13035

CNTL




Liste des inscrits - ordre des GROUPES (60 concurrents)
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Ident 1

Ident 2

Concurrent

Série

Grp

Cl

H.b

Bo

Pe

H.n

T/D

Coeff | AAIAP|A/Co |B/Pe

Skipper

Club

FRA 9757

CORALION 3

BAVARIA 45 CR

oSl

OSIA

30,0

2,0

28,0

-45

0,9404

VELLIEUX Patrick
VELLIEUX Pascal
RIOUSSET Bernard
ROAGNA Marcel
BALTES Constantin
MALNOU IRIS
THIERRY Thibaut
RUSSAC TIMOTHY
ROUVEYROL LEA

13101

M.A.C.T.

FRA 37524

BATOTEL 1

SUN ODYSSEY
36l PERF

oSl

OSIA

24,0

0,5

0,8785

BENSIMHON Alain
BOTTON David
RONCK Philippe
BONAFOUS Gildas

13016

S.N.M.

FRA 39601

ARCHITEUTHIS? 2

DUFOUR 36
PERFORMANC
E

osl

OSIA

27,5

0,5

0,9259

SILVE Jacques
GUEROULT Frantz
WOLFF ARIANE
GUILLET Antoine
GUILLOU Karine
POUDEROUX Paul
SILVE CLEMENCE

13016

S.N.M.

FRA 37937

SPIRIT OF REIVILO

ELAN 350

oSl

OSIA

27,5

0,5

0,7

27,7

0,9360

BILLIOTTE Olivier
UHL Adrien
TERRASSE Julie
GUILLAUD Valeriane
PAPROCKI Sacha
SOLLIER Maxime
FOURNIER Corinne

13035

CNTL

FRA 19847

BABY BLUE

X 362 SPORT

OSlI

OSIA

26,5

0,5

0,5

26,5

-30

0,9188

RAMEIL Antoine-teva
DECHELETTE_
ARNAUD
HENRY PIERRE
BENOIT
BERTAUD Amaury
CHAMBOLLE Damien

83026

CN MARINE TOULON

FRA 38116

FEELING GOOD

FIRST 36.7
GTE

OSlI

OSIA

26,5

0,5

0,5

26,5

-30

0,9188

AUBOIROUX Marcel
VEESLER MURIEL
DEROUICHE DJILALI
REZGUI Patricia
JOLY Richard
MALENGROS Deny
MALPILI Franck

13016

S.N.M.




